
Subject BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 

Lecturer Dr. Tran Vi - Mr. Dung Tran

Venue Campus B: 279 Nguyen Tri Phuong, Ward 5, District 10, HCMC

Session Date Time Sessions Room Note

1 Friday, 27 June 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM 4 B1.1410 Dr. Vi Tran

2 Saturday, 28 June 2025 3.30 PM - 6.45 PM 4 B1.1410 Dr. Vi Tran

3 Sunday, 29 June 2025 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM 4 B1.1410 Mr. Dung Tran

4 Friday, 4 July 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM 4 B1.1404 Mr. Dung Tran

5 Saturday, 5 July 2025 3.30 PM - 6.45 PM 4 B1.1410 Dr. Vi Tran

6 Sunday, 6 July 2025 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM 4 B1.1410 Dr. Vi Tran

7 Friday, 11 July 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM 4 B1.1405 Dr. Vi Tran

8 Saturday, 12 July 2025 3.30 PM - 6.45 PM 4 B1.1410 Mr. Dung Tran

9 Sunday, 13 July 2025 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM 4 B1.1410 Dr. Vi Tran

10 Saturday, 19 July 2025 3.30 PM - 6.45 PM 4 B1.1410 Dr. Vi Tran

11 Sunday, 20 July 2025 1.00 PM - 5.00 PM 5 B1.1407 MASTER TALK


